We propose to hire a contractor to replace two existing ninety six (96) channel DVR's with a new 

three hundred fifty (350) channel NVR systems configured at 4CIF, 15FPS to RAID 6 array for 14 

days, provide a redundant recorder in a Plus (1) one configuration, replace the existing AMS server 

and Decoder, install two hundred seventy two (272) cameras, and provide four (4) hours total of on-

Proposal 

site training for operators and administrators on the latest software package. 
a. MCC New York, 150 Park Row, NY, NY 

b. N/A 
c. N/A 
d. N/A 
e. N/A

f. Quote 

g. Contractor. in-House